CAP 4 Solenoidi, Connettori ed Accessori
Solenoid connectors and Accessories
4.50
Intenzionalmente bianca
-
Intentional white
4.50 /
Cod: KRI00015

Magnetic solenoid		  DIN43650
Direct on solenoid valve by ø10.2mm hole.
Type CodeVoltage
Solenoide magnetico   	DIN 43650
Direttamente su elettropilota tramite foro passante ø10.2mm.
Voltaggio Tipo Power-ED Codice
-A-ISO 4400	 30mm
-A-ISO 4400	 30mm
4.50
4.50 /
6÷8 mm	 Pg 09
max 1,5 mm²
10/16 A
-40° +90° C
IP 65	 EN60529
VDE 0110- 1/89
38 gr.
Tipo - Type
C O D:Tipo - Type
Std12÷230V
12÷24V
48÷115V
230V
LED+VDR
Printed :
OPERATION
These connectors allow a safe and fast electric
connection of the solenoids.
COSTRUCTION
Polymer insulating body with NBR external seal.In all
not precabled connectors the terminal block is safely
and fastly assembled and retained in the connector
external housing by means of a spring loaded lug.
Fixing
Diameter of Gland/Cable
Cable section
Max. nominal current
Working temperature range
Body/seals material
Protection degree
Insulation class
Weight
Bipolar LED
Voltage indicator
Operation on AD end DC
Bipolar LED
Voltage indicator
VDR protection against overvoltage when switching off
Operation DC
Voltage